
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 10-12 Ski GP3 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jake Pearce Winters, Ca 88 KAW 1 1 

2. Sebastien Girello Lake Havasu City, Az 27 YAM 3 2 

3. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 2 3 
Class: Junior 13-15 Ski GP3 Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 2 1 

2. Brady Courson Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 1 2 

3. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 3 3 

4. Aryana Thayer Lake Havasu City, Az 831 KAW 4 4 
 

RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage GP1 - 650, 750 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. James Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 117 KAW 1 1 

2. Deegan Newton Lake Havasu City, Az 145 KAW 2 2 

3. Jeremy Newton Lake Havasu City, Az 220 KAW 3 3 

4. Nathan Johnson Lake Havasu City, Az 11 YAM 5 4 

5. Dylan Dutemple Wildomar, Ca 17 YAM 4 5 
 

RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Sport GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyler Hill Lake Havasu City, Az 22 YAM 2 1 

2. Nick Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 17 SEA 1 2 

3. Adam Levings Lake Havasu City, Az 133 YAM 3 3 

4. Brandi Rademaker Henderson, Nv 95 YAM 4 4 

5. Kelly Stone Lake Havasu City, Az 222 SEA 5 5 

 

RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Aaron Geweke Lake Havasu City, Az 182 BUL 1 1 

2. Trisha Juarez Las Vegas, Nv 10 OTH 2 2 

3. Nathan Lopez Albuquerque, Nm 626 BUL 4 4 

4. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 702 TRN 3 5 

5. Jackson Rod Lake Havasu City, Az 5x SEA 5 5 

6. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 18 BUL DNF DNS

SoCal, Round 4 - Rotary Beach  
4/15/2018  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 4/16/2018 9:05:29 PM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 1 



 

RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Vet Ski GP1-Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jeremy Poper Albuquerque, Nm 77 KAW 2 1 

2. Jb Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 1 2 

3. Travis Dutemple Wildomar, Ca 17 KAW 3 3 

4. Justin James Lake Side, Ca 28 BUL 4 5 

5. Rickey Trevizo El Paso, Tx 936 OTH DNF 4 
 

RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Warner Lake Havasu City, Az 70 SEA 1 1 

2. Jojo Thompson Phoenix, Az 81 SEA 3 2 

3. Jackson Rod Lake Havasu City, Az 5x SEA 2 3 

4. Kelly Church Lake Havasu City, Az 7 SEA 4 4 

5. Kim Richards Anaheim, Ca 11 YAM 5 5 

 

RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Junior 10-12 Ski GP2 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jake Pearce Winters, Ca 88 KAW 1 1 

2. Sebastien Girello Lake Havasu City, Az 242 YAM 3 2 

3. Dominic Cannady Brentwood, Ca 7 KAW 2 3 
Class: Junior 13-15 Ski GP2 Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 1 1 
 

RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP2.3 - Spark Only 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Black Newport Beach, Ca 1 SEA 2 1 

2. Kyle Cameron Lake Havasu City, Az 224 SEA 1 2 

3. Cory Bloedorn Gilbert, Az 312 SEA 4 3 

4. Jackie Harden Valley Springs, Ca 211 SEA 3 4 
 

RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP4 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brady Courson Lake Havasu City, Az 50 YAM 1 1 

2. Caleb Kile Bishop, Ca 26 KAW 2 3 

3. Revin Harris Gilbert, Az 100 YAM 3 4 

4. Tyler Hill Lake Havasu City, Az 22 YAM 4 5 

5. Preston Matzdorff Lake Havasu City, Az 242 KAW 9 2 

6. Troy Armstrong Loveland, Co 924 YAM 7 6 

7. Cj Fee Lake Havasu City, Az 822 KAW 6 7 

8. Nathan Johnson Lake Havasu City, Az 122 YAM 5 9 

9. Duane Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 8 8 
 

RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: Women Ski GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Trisha Juarez Las Vegas, Nv 10 OTH 1 1 

2. Bridget Poper Albuquerque, Nm 505 KAW 2 2 

3. Shannon Brooks Woodland Hills, Ca 10-4 HYD 3 3 

4. Krissy Vaughn Volcano, Ca 442 KAW 4 4 
Class: Women Ski GP3 - Stock 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Stevie Bascom Lake Havasu City, Az 365 KAW 2 1 

2. Alyssa Musselman Lake Havasu City, Az 777 KAW 1 3 

3. Aryana Thayer Lake Havasu City, Az 831 KAW 3 2 

 

RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: Runabout GP2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Warner Lake Havasu City, Az 21 SEA DNS 1 
Class: Runabout GP2.2 - Limited 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jason Psycho Ward San Leandro, Ca 12 SEA 2 1 

2. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 101 TRN 1 2 

3. Troy Leseney Yucca Valley, Ca 72 SEA 4 3 

4. Doug Wolff Modesto, Ca 33 SEA 3 4 
 

RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Vintage GP1 - 550 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Chris Hagest Lake Havasu City, Az 220 PRO 1 1 

2. Brock Austin Bountiful, Ut 11 KAW 3 2 
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Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

3. Cory Vancleave Lake Havasu City, Az 911 KAW 2 3 

4. Travis Kinney Reno, Nv 116 KAW 4 4 
 

RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: X2 GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Doug Wolff Modesto, Ca 33 SEA 1 1 

2. Matthew Goade Lake Havasu City, Az 11 KAW 2 3 

3. James Gagnon Lake Havasu City, Az 36 KAW 4 2 

4. "nasty" Nic Verdone Lake Havasu City, Az 007 KAW 5 4 

5. Louie Venditto Lake Havasu City, Az 223 KAW 3 8 

6. Jordan Pin It Harling Lake Havasu, Az 69 KAW 7 5 

7. Joseph La Placa Lake Havasu City, Az 271 KAW 6 6 

8. Jacob Hendry Lake Havasu City, Az 264 KAW 8 7 
 

RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Ski GP1 - Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Preston Matzdorff Lake Havasu City, Az 242 KAW 1 2 

2. Tim Warner Albuquerque, Nm 816 BUL 2 3 

3. Jb Gasperone Flagstaff, Az 91 BUL 6 1 

4. Aaron Geweke Lake Havasu City, Az 182 BUL 4 4 

5. Brock Austin Bountiful, Ut 182b KAW 3 5 

6. Thomas Pagen Gardnerville, Nv 702 TRN 5 6 

7. Jeremy Poper Albuquerque, Nm 77 KAW DNF DNF
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